
IMPORTANT NOTICE:  Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED	 10-8-10

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

FORM 
1178AS
© 2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED   10-5-10
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International Gamco, Inc.
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NASCOW ™



NASCOW ™	 MN Extended Payouts

10-8-10

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

50¢

50¢

3,136

NASCOW FORM 1178AK/50¢

3,136

$1,568.00

$1,568.00

6
4
5
6

227

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
25.00
4.00
1.00

$   600.00
200.00
125.00
24.00

227.00
$1,176.00

$1,176.00

$392.00

$392.00
75.00%

9-22-10

75.00%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
2

212

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$150.00
125.00
105.00
101.00
100.00
51.00
50.00
25.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$   150.00
125.00
105.00
101.00
200.00
102.00
100.00
50.00
8.00

12.00
4.00
3.00
4.00

212.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,646

NASCOW FORM 1178AN/$1.00

2,646

$2,646.00

$2,646.00

5
5
6
7

336

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
55.00
5.00
2.00

$   500.00
500.00
330.00
35.00

672.00
$2,037.00

$2,037.00

$609.00

$609.00
76.98%

9-22-10

76.98%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
3
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

325

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$165.00
102.00
100.00
64.00
60.00
57.00
55.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   330.00
306.00
500.00
64.00
60.00
57.00
55.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

650.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

NASCOW FORM 1178AR/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
6

14
236

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
55.00
5.00
1.00

$   800.00
800.00
330.00
70.00

236.00
$2,236.00

$2,236.00

$900.00

$900.00
71.30%

9-22-10

71.30%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
2
4
4
1
2
3
2
3
3
2

210

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
156.00
110.00
106.00
105.00
102.00
100.00
56.00
55.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$   400.00
156.00
110.00
106.00
210.00
408.00
400.00
56.00

110.00
30.00
12.00
15.00
9.00
4.00

210.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

NASCOW FORM 1178AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

9-22-10

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
2
1
3
1

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$200.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
104.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   400.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
416.00
700.00
100.00
25.00
18.00
4.00

368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

NASCOW FORM 1178AV/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
8
4
5

325

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
55.00
4.00
1.00

$1,000.00
800.00
220.00
20.00

325.00
$2,365.00

$2,365.00

$771.00

$771.00
75.41%

9-22-10

75.41%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
1
1
1
2
1

310

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$200.00
163.00
155.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
60.00
55.00
8.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$   400.00
163.00
155.00
102.00
404.00
700.00
60.00
55.00
8.00
6.00
2.00

310.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

NASCOW FORM 1178BU/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

14
12
7
6

257

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
10.00
5.00
1.00

$1,400.00
600.00
70.00
30.00

257.00
$2,357.00

$2,357.00

$779.00

$779.00
75.16%

9-22-10

75.16%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
2
2
5
2
1
2
2

252

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
110.00
105.00
101.00
100.00
55.00
10.00
5.00
1.00

$   250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
220.00
210.00
505.00
200.00
55.00
20.00
10.00

252.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

NASCOW FORM 1178AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
7
5
4

195

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
15.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
60.00

390.00
$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$785.00

$785.00
75.35%

9-22-10

75.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
2
8
1
1
1
1
1

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$200.00
152.00
150.00
117.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
50.00
30.00
15.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   400.00
152.00
150.00
117.00
104.00
204.00
800.00
50.00
30.00
15.00
6.00
4.00

368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

NASCOW FORM 1178BD/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

4
2
8
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
50.00

$1,200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
100.00

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00
73.98%

9-22-10

73.98%

4 DEALS PER CASE

6
10
2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
100.00
50.00

$1,800.00
1,000.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

NASCOW FORM 1178CP/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

4
4
5
6

20

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00

$   400.00
400.00
500.00
600.00
500.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$785.00

$785.00
75.35%

9-22-10

75.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

5
14

Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

$1,000.00
1,400.00

12

16

17

14

18

19

18

18

18


