



Like International Gamco on Facebook.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louislana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-8-10



International Gāmco, Inc. the playets choice™

800-524-2626 www.intlgamco.com

NASCOW[™] MN Extended Payouts



NASCOW	FORM 1178AK/50¢
TAKES IN: 3,136	@ 50¢\$1,568.00
6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 227 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	4.00
	© 50¢ \$1,568.00
PAYS OUT: 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$150.00 \$ 150.00 125.00 125.00 105.00 105.00 101.00 101.00 101.00 200.00 51.00 102.00 50.00 100.00 25.00 50.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 12.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 212.00 75.00% \$1,176.00 5.000 \$392.00

NASCOW	FORM 1178AN/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,646 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$2,646.00
5 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 336 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	100.00 500.00 55.00 330.00 5.00 672.00 76.98% \$2,037.00 7\$609.00
TAKES IN: 2,646	@ \$1.00 \$2,646.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 325 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7 GROSS PROFIT	76.98%\$2,037.00 \$609.00

NASCOW	FORM 1178AR/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	5 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 800.00 100.00 800.00
6 Winners @ 14 Winners @ 236 Winners @	55.00 330.00 5.00 70.00 1.00 236.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	71.30% \$2,236.00
GROSS PROFI 5 DEALS PER CASE	T 218 \$900.00
EXTEND	ED WYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	5 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @	3.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 210.00 71.30% \$2,236.00 T \$900.0 0
NASCOW	FORM 1178AS/\$1.00

NASCOW	FORM :	1178BU/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
14 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 257 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	50.00 . 10.00 . 5.00 . 1.00 . 75.16%	\$1,400.00 600.00 70.00 30.00 257.00 \$2,357.00 \$779.00
EXTEND		
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	220.00 210.00 105.00 110.00 105.00 100.00 55.00 10.00 1.00 55.00	
NASCOW	FORM	1178AY/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3 185	@ \$1.00	\$3 185 00

TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00	
PAYS OUT: 10 Winners @ \$100.00 \$1,000.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 800.00 4 Winners @ 55.00 220.00 5 Winners @ 1.00 325.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% GROSS PROFIT \$771.00 5 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED \$771.00 5 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED \$0 \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$200.00 \$400.00 1 Winner @ 163.00 163.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 155.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 155.00 4 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 300 6.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 300 6.00 1 Winner @ 300 6.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 300 6.00 1 Winner @ 300 8.00 2 Winners @ 300 6.00 1 Winner @ 100 310.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$2,365.00 GROSS PROFIT \$771.00	NASCOW FORM 1178AV/\$1.00
To Winners @ \$100.00 \$1,000.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 800.00 4 Winners @ 55.00 220.00 5 Winners @ 4.00 20.00 325 Winners @ 1.00 325.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$771.00 STORES PROFIT \$75.41% \$771.00 STORES PROFIT \$75.41% \$771.00 STORES PROFIT \$771.00	
## Company of the com	10 Winners @ \$100.00\$1,000.00 8 Winners @ 100.00\$800.00 4 Winners @ 55.00\$220.00 5 Winners @ 4.00\$20.00 325 Winners @ 1.00\$325.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$200.00 \$400.00 1 Winner @ 163.00 163.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 155.00 1 Winner @ 102.00 102.00 4 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 1 Winner @ 2.00 2.00 310 Winners @ 1.00 310.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$2,365.00 GROSS PROFIT \$771.00	I GROSS PROFIL (40%) \$771 ON
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$200.00 \$400.00 163.00 163.00 155.00 155.00 100.00 4 Winner @ 102.00 102.00 4 Winners @ 101.00 404.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 1 Winner @ 3.00 6.00 1 Winner @ 2.00 2.00 310 Winners @ 1.00 310.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$2,365.00 GROSS PROFIT \$771.00	5 DEALS PER CASE
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$200.00	EXTENDED NO OUT
2 Winners @ \$200.00 \$ 400.00 1 Winner @ 163.00 163.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 155.00 1 Winner @ 102.00 102.00 4 Winners @ 101.00 700.00 1 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 1 Winner @ 2.00 2.00 310 Winners @ 1.00 310.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$2,365.00 GROSS PROFIT \$771.00	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
	2 Winners @ \$200.00 \$400.00 1 Winner @ 163.00 163.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 155.00 1 Winner @ 155.00 102.00 4 Winners @ 101.00 404.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 60.00 60.00 1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 1 Winner @ 2.00 2.00 310 Winners @ 1.00 310.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.41% \$2,365.00 GROSS PROFIT \$771.00

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPL	LE WINNERS	9-22-10
NASCOW	FORM 1178A	S/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3	3,136.00
10 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 204 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7 GROSS PROFIT	100.00	1,000.00 700.00 250.00 100.00 408.00 2,458.00 678.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	<u>(¿</u> [8]	
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3	3,136.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winner @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7 GROSS PROFIT	\$200.00\$ 152.00 150.00 125.00 104.00 100.00 50.00 25.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 78.38% 50.00	
		D/M4 00

NASCOW	FORM 1178AY/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
10 Winners @	15.00
EXTENDE	ED WYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,185	@ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 1 Winner	75.35% <u>\$2,400.00</u> 7 \$785.00

NASCOW	FORM 117	8CP/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185	5 @ \$1.00	. \$3,185.00
4 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 20 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	25.00 75.35%	400.00 500.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	'(219 ន័	\$765.00
EXTEND	ED WIE	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT: 3,185	5 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
5 Winners @ 14 Winners @	\$200.00 100.00	\$1,000.00 1,400.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	75.35%	\$2,400.00
GROSS PROFI		\$785.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIF	PLE WINNERS	9-22-10
	_	

NASCOW	FORM 1178BD/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
4 Winners @	\$300.00 \$1,200.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 800.00 100.00 400.00 50.00 100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	73.98% \$2,900.00 1,020.00
GROSS PROFIT	Γ, 1,020.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	(§ 10 %)
EXTEND	ED WYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
6 Winners @	\$300.00 \$1,800.00 100.00 1,000.00 50.00 100.00
	73.98% \$2,900.00
GROSS PROFIT	Γ\$1,020.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	LE WINNERS 9-22-10